
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUU 
DATE-SHEET FOR B.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION HEALTH EDUCATION & SPORTS 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2021 
meant for Part-l (V Semester) &Part-I (1 semester) students alongwith this only Ex 
students, Essential Repeaters and Improvement cases of Part-I (Ist Semester) shall also 

appear as per rule.. 
Semester Scheme (Admissions of 201982020 onl 

TIME OF cOMMENCEMENT 9:30 AM 

UNIQUE 
PAPER CoDE | NAMEOF THE PAPER 

12033907 
12053303 
42553352 
42553353 
42553354 

DATE/DAY SEM, 

English 
Hindi 
Growth and Development 
Adapted Physical Education 
Sports Management 
Methods in Physical Education_ 
Exercise Prescription 
Sports for All 

02d Dec., 2021 
Thursday SEC 

42553355 
42553356 
42553357 

08h Dec., 2021 
Wednesday 

V 42557508 Kinesiology and Biomechanics 

Badminton 
Basketball 

42557507 
42557510 
42557511 
42557512 
42557514 

42557515 
42557516Judo 
42557517 Kabaddi 
42557518 Kho-Kho 
42557520 

11th Dec., 2021 
Saturday 

Cricket 
Footbal 
Handball 
Hockey 

Volleyball 
14th Dec., 2021 
Tuesday 
15th Dec., 2021 

Wednesday 

42557523 Research Methodology 

As per Date Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECC-I) 
(CBCS) Semester) Exams. December-2021 (Time 2:30 PMAdmissions of 
2019&2020) 
12033907 
12053303 

42553352 

English 
Hindi 
Growth and Development 
Adapted Physical Education 
Sports Management 
Methods in Physical Education 
Exercise Prescription 
Sports for All 

42553353 SEC 16h Dec., 2021 
Thursday 

III 
42553354 
42553355 
42553356 
42553357 

17 Dec., 2021 

Friday 
20th Dec., 2021 
Monday 

42551101 Foundation of Physical Education 

42554327 Exercise Physiology 

Contd....p/2... 

Note: In Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic Session 2021-22 in view of Covid- 

19 pandemic. 



:2 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 

DATE-SHEET FOR B.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH EDUCATION & SPORTS 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2021 

meant for Part-IlI (V Semester) Part-II (1 semester) students alongwith this only Ex-students, 

Essential Repeaters and Improvement cases of Part-I (lst.Semester) shall also appear as per rule, 

UNIQUE 
PAPER CODE 

NAME OF THE PAPER DATE/DAY SEM, 

Game of Specialization 
Athletics 42551104 

42551106 
42551107 
42551108 
42551109Football_ 
42551110 Gymnastics_ 
42551111 Handball 
42551112 Hockey 
42551113 
42551114 
42551115 
42551117 
42551119 

Badminton 
Basketbal 

Cricket 

21 Dec., 2021
Tuesday 

Judo 
Kabaddi 
Kho-Kho 

Volleyball 
Yoga

23 Dec., 2021 
Thursday 
| 24t Dec.,2021 
Friday 

III 42554328 Sports Psychology and Sociology 

|42551102 Anatomy & Physiology 

Game of Specialization 

Athletics 
42557303 Badminton 
42557304 Basketball 

Cricket 
Football 
Gymnastics 
Handball 

Hockey 
Judo 

Kabaddi 
Kho-Kho 
Volleyball 

42557301 

42557305 
42557306 
42557307 26h Dec., 2020 

Sunday 42557308 

42557309 
42557310 
42557311 
42557312 
42557314 
42557316 Oga 

The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for downloading 

question papers and secanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) hours. For the PWD students, 

the total duration shall be six (06) hours. 

* 

Assistant Registrar of Examinations. 

CW. 2021-22 in view of CovI 
New Delhi, the 08th November, 2021 

Note: In Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic Session 2021-22 in view of Covid 

19 pandemic. 



V UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 
DATE-SHEET FORB.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH EDUCATION & SPORTS 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)PART-IWmUAI/V SEMESTER) 
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2021. 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2017&2018) 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT 9:30 AM 

UNTOUE 
PAPER CODE 
As per Date Sheet for Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course (AECc-1) Part-I (1" 

Semester) Exams December-2020-(Time 2:30 PM) -(0C) 
12033907-OC 

DATEDAY SEM NAME OFTHE PAPER 
30th Nov., 2021 

Tuesday 
01 Dec., 2021 

Wednesday 
02n Dec., 2021 

Thursday 
04 Dec., 2021 

Saturday 
05th Dec., 2021 

Sunday 
06th Dec., 2021 

Monday 

English 
Hindi 

Skill Enhancement Course 
III 

12053303-0OC 

42553501-0c Fitness & Sports Skill Testing- Skill Enhancement Course 

42551101-OC Foundation of Physical Education 

42554301-0oc Physiology of Exercise 
*** 

42557505-OC Sports & Exercise Nutrition 

Game of Specialization 
42557301-0c Athletics 

42557302-0oc Aquatics 
42557303-0OC Badminton 

42557304-0oC Basketball 

42557305-OC Cricket 

42557306-OC Football 

42557307-0OC Gymnastics 

42557308-OC Handball 
07th Dec., 2021 
Tuesday 

** 

42557309-0C Hockey 

42557310-OC Judo 

42557311-OC Kabaddi 

42557312-0C Kho-Kho 

42557313-OC Table Tennis 

42557314-0C Volleyball 

Wrestling 42557315-OC 

|42557316-OC Yoga 

08th Dec., 2021 
Wednesday 

42558501-0OC 

42558502-0C 
Sport for All 
Wolistic Personality Development 

Research Methodology & Statistics 

Generic Elective Course.: 

(Time-2:30 V 

42558503-0C 
09th Dec., 2021 

Thursday 
| 10h Dec., 2021

Friday 

42551120-OC Track & Field (Compulsor) 

III 42554302-OC Sports and Exercise Psychology 
Contd....2/ 

Note: In Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic Session 2021-22 in view of Covid-19 

pandemic. 

** 



:2: 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 
DATE-SHEET FOR B.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HEALTH EDUÇATION & SPORTS CHOICE BASED 

CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) PART-TI (IITAV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2021. 

NAME OF THE PAPER UNIOUE 
PAPER CODE DATEDAYX SEM 

11 Dec., 2021 
Saturday 

... 

42557508-OC Kinesiology & Biomechanics 

Game of Specialization 
Athletics 
Aquatics 
Badminton 
Basketbal 
Cricket 
Football 

| Gymnastics 
Handball 
Hockey 
Judo 
Kabaddi 
Kho-Kho 
Table Tennis 
Volleyball 

Wrestling 
Yoga 
Game of Specialization 
Athletics 
Aquatics 
Badminton 
Basketball 
Cricket 
Football 
Gymnastics 
Handball 

| Hockey 
Judo 
Kabaddi 
|Kho-Kho_ 
Table Tennis 
Volleyball 
Wrestling 
Yoga 

42551104OC 
42551105-OC 
42551106-OC 
42551107-OC 
42551108-OC 
42551109-OC 
42551110-OC 
42551111-OC 
42551112-0C 
42551113-OC 
42551114-OC 
42551115-OC 
42551116- OC 

42551117-OC 

12th Dec., 2021 
Sunday 

42551118-OC 
42551119-OC 

42557501-0C 
42557504-0C 
42557507-0C 
42557510-0C 
42557511-OC 

42557512-0C 
42557513-0C 

42557514-0C 
42557515-0C 
42557516-0C 
42557517-0C 
42557518-0C 
42557519-0C 
42557520-0C 
42557521-OC 
42557522-0C 

13th Dec., 2021 
Monday 

Yoga (Compulsory) 14th Dec., 2021 

Tuesday 
15 Dec., 2021 
Wednesday 

OC-Old Course ie. forthe students admitted in theIIIV Semester prior to 2019. 

The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for 

downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be-fo: (6 

hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours. 

Il 42557317-OC 

42551102-oC Anatomy & Physiology 
I 

Vealh 
ARsistant Registrar ofExaminations 

NDr C New Delhi, 08th November, 2021 

Note: In Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as special measure for AcadetnidBession 2021-22 in view of Covid-19 

pandemic. 

u 



REVISEDD 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS 

DATE-SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (B.P.Ed.) TWO YEAR 
PROGRAMME PART-II (11 SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2021 students 

alongwith this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters cases ofPart-I (1st Semester) shall also 
appear as per rule. 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019 & 2020) 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT 9:30 AMI 

UNTOUE 
PAPER CODE 

NAME OF THE PAPER DATEDAY SEM 

16h Dec., 2021 

Thursday 
17th Dec., 2021 

Friday 
19 Dec. 2021 

Sunday 

42551326 Sports Training 

42551126 History, Principles and foundation of Physical Education 

42551327 Computer Applications in Physical Education 

42552126 Olympic Movement 
20h Dec., 2021 
Monday 42552127 Officiating and Coaching 

22 Dec., 2021 
Wednesday 
23d Dec., 2021 

Thursday 

42551328 Sports Psychology and Sociology 

42551127 Anatomy & Physiology 

42552326 Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation 

26h Dec., 2021 
Sunday 42552327 Curriculum Design 

27 Dec., 2021 

Monday 
42551128 Health Education and Environmental Studies 

The duration for examination is three hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to three hours for 

downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total duration shall be four (04) 

hours. For the PWD students, the total duration shall be six (06) hours. 

Assistant Registrar of Examinations 

New Delhi, 22d November, 2021 

Note: In Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as special measure for Academic Session 2021-22 in view of Covid-19 

pandemic.



DPE/2/7s0/6-1-1 oi/ 

DEARTMENT OF PIIYs1CAL EDUCATION AND SoRTS SCIENCRS (FIAS) 
UNIVERSITY OF DELII 

INDIRA GANDII INSTITUTE OF PIYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES 

(University of Delhi)B-Dlock, Vikaspuri, New Delhi-110018 

DATESIIEET (Cre did) 
Master of Physical Educatlon (M.R.Dd) Semncster-11L and Ex Students and other Students 
will appear only for DR for Senmester I nlong with Scmcster II Theory Examinations 
December- 2021 
TIME: 1000 AM to 2:00 PM_The duration of question paper is of 4 hours duration out of 
which the student is provided with 3 hours for answering the question paper and 1 honr 's 
given for downloading the question paper, scanning the answer sheet in PDF forma. 
uploading the scanned PDF of the answer sheet on the portal. 

Time Distribution: 
10:00 AMto 10:30 AM-Downloading of Question Paper 
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM-Answering the Ouestion Paper 

01:30 PM to 2:00 PM-Uploading of the Answer Scripts in PDF Format 
S. Date Session Sem. Paper Title of Paper 

No. 
02.12.20211 
(Thursday) 

| 1. M MPE-901 Fundamentals of Health Education 

MPE-902 Fundamentals of Sports Bio-mechanics 03.12.2021 
Friday) 
06.12.2021 

2 M 

M MPE-903 Fundamentals of Exercise Physiology 

(Monday) 

07.12.2021 M MPE-904 Sublect of Speclalization: 
(Tuesday) 

()Exercise Physiology 
(i) Sports Biomechanics 
(ii) Exercise and Sports Psychology 
(iv) Prof. Preparation & Curiculum Design 
() Sports Sociology 

(vi) Sports Management 
Athlete's Care and Rehabilitation 5 08.12.2021 M MPE-905 

(Wednesday) 

Add-On Courses: 
Sp. Nutrition and Ex. Prescription 
Gymnasium Operation 
Computer Application in Physical Education 
Sports for All 
Study of Olympics 
Advance Fitness Assessment & Exercise Prescription 

6 09.12.2021 M 
MPE-1101 
MPE-1103 
MPE-1104 
MPE-1108 
MPE-11100 
MPE-1111 

(Thursday) 

and 

PROFNIANANJOY SHAW 
Head, 

Department of Physical Education and Sports Sciences 
(FIAS), University of Delhi 

HEAD 

Department of Physlcal Education 
and Sports Sclencos, (IGIPESS) 

Unlversity of Delhl 
B-Block, Vikaspurl 
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